
PROJECT: Green Ridge Golf Course Pond Dredging

OWNER: City of Wickliffe

PROJECT NO.: 232270

BID OPENING: 12/29/2023

BID SUMMARY

BIDDER BASE BID  ALTERNATE BID 
BASE BID AND 

ALTERNATE

1 Holcomb Enterprises LLC $123,875.00 $55,000.00 $178,875.00

2 Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $163,825.00 $54,530.00 $218,355.00

3 Great Lakes Crushing, LTD. $164,750.00 $53,770.00 $218,520.00

4 Mark Haynes Construction, Inc. $165,236.00 $47,293.00 $212,529.00

5 Geauga Highway Co. $174,717.25 $59,105.60 $233,822.85

6 Trax Construction Co. $195,928.00 $42,549.00 $238,477.00

   

Opinion of Probable Construction Cost:  $150,000.00 $50,000.00 $200,000.00



Green Ridge Golf Course Pond Dredging
City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: December 14, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - Dredging
Project No. 232270

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Holcomb Enterprises1
6660 West Fritchie Road

Phone number: (419) 366-1881
Port Clinton, OH 43452

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc.2
20389 First Avenue

Phone number: (440) 973-4929
Middleburg Hts., OH 44130

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD3
30831 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 944-5500
Willowick, OH 44092

Mark Haynes Construction, Inc.4
3130 State Route 18 E.

Phone number: (419) 663-2457
Norwalk, OH 44857

Geauga Highway Company5
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

Trax Construction Co.6
30701 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 585-1439
Wickliffe, OH 44092

Page   1January 2, 2024



Green Ridge Golf Course Pond Dredging
City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: December 14, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary

Base Bid - Dredging
Project No. 232270

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Holcomb Enterprises $123,875.00  1.
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $163,825.00  2.
Great Lakes Crushing, LTD $164,750.00  3.
Mark Haynes Construction, Inc. $165,236.00  4.
Geauga Highway Company $174,717.25  5.
Trax Construction Co. $195,928.00  6.

January 2, 2024 Page   1



G
re

en
 R

id
ge

 G
ol

f 
C

ou
rs

e 
Po

nd
 D

re
dg

in
g

C
it

y 
of

 W
ic

kl
if

fe
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 D
ec

em
be

r 
14

, 2
02

3
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 D
re

dg
in

g
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
32

27
0

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(2

01
) 

C
L

E
A

R
IN

G
 A

N
D

 G
R

U
B

B
IN

G
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$1
6,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
6,

00
0.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$1

6,
00

0.
00

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$3
,5

00
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$2
0,

96
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$2
0,

96
0.

00
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$2

0,
96

0.
00

$1
0,

80
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
0,

80
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

0,
80

0.
00

$1
4,

40
6.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
4,

40
6.

00
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

4,
40

6.
00

  2
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(2

03
) 

E
X

C
A

V
A

T
IO

N
 I

N
C

L
U

D
IN

G
 E

M
B

A
N

K
M

E
N

T
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $8
0,

00
0.

00
$4

0,
00

0.
00

$4
0,

00
0.

00
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$8
0,

00
0.

00
$9

9,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$9

9,
00

0.
00

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$9
9,

00
0.

00
$1

10
,0

00
.0

0
$5

0,
00

0.
00

$6
0,

00
0.

00
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$1

10
,0

00
.0

0
$7

3,
75

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$7

3,
75

0.
00

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$7
3,

75
0.

00
$1

14
,9

72
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
14

,9
72

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
14

,9
72

.0
0

$1
29

,6
69

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$1

29
,6

69
.0

0
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

29
,6

69
.0

0

  3
.  

31
5.

00
 F

T
 O

F 
(6

05
) 

8 
IN

C
H

 S
H

A
L

L
O

W
 P

IP
E

 U
N

D
E

R
D

R
A

IN
S 

W
IT

H
 G

E
O

T
E

X
T

IL
E

 F
A

B
R

IC
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$2
5.

00
$1

0.
00

$1
5.

00
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$7
,8

75
.0

0
$3

5.
00

$1
5.

00
$2

0.
00

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$1
1,

02
5.

00
$5

0.
00

$2
5.

00
$2

5.
00

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$1
5,

75
0.

00
$6

7.
20

$3
2.

30
$3

4.
90

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$2
1,

16
8.

00
$4

9.
35

$1
0.

00
$3

9.
35

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
5,

54
5.

25
$3

4.
00

$1
9.

00
$1

5.
00

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
0,

71
0.

00

  4
.  

  2
.0

0 
E

A
C

H
 O

F 
(6

11
) 

IN
L

E
T

, Y
A

R
D

 D
R

A
IN

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$6

,0
00

.0
0

$2
,4

00
.0

0
$1

,9
00

.0
0

$5
00

.0
0

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$4
,8

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,0
90

.0
0

$1
,0

86
.8

0
$1

,0
03

.2
0

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$4
,1

80
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,1
99

.0
0

$9
99

.0
0

$2
00

.0
0

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$2
,3

98
.0

0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ja
nu

ar
y 

2,
 2

02
4



G
re

en
 R

id
ge

 G
ol

f 
C

ou
rs

e 
Po

nd
 D

re
dg

in
g

C
it

y 
of

 W
ic

kl
if

fe
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 D
ec

em
be

r 
14

, 2
02

3
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

B
as

e 
B

id
 -

 D
re

dg
in

g
Pr

oj
ec

t N
o.

 2
32

27
0

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  5
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
L

A
W

N
 R

E
ST

O
R

A
T

IO
N

 I
N

C
L

. L
IN

E
A

L
 G

R
A

D
IN

G
 &

 T
O

P
S

O
IL

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N $9
,0

00
.0

0
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$4
,0

00
.0

0
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$9
,0

00
.0

0
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

0,
00

0.
00

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$7

,0
00

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$2

6,
53

8.
00

$1
3,

53
4.

38
$1

3,
00

3.
62

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$2
6,

53
8.

00
$1

4,
40

0.
00

$7
,0

00
.0

0
$7

,4
00

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
4,

40
0.

00
$1

6,
12

6.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

6,
12

6.
00

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
6,

12
6.

00

  6
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
E

R
O

S
IO

N
 C

O
N

T
R

O
L

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,0
00

.0
0

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,0

00
.0

0
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$4
,0

00
.0

0
$1

,5
00

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$3
,6

40
.0

0
$7

28
.0

0
$2

,9
12

.0
0

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$3
,6

40
.0

0
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$8
00

.0
0

$1
,2

00
.0

0
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$7
,6

19
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$7
,6

19
.0

0
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$7

,6
19

.0
0

  7
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
C

O
N

T
IN

G
E

N
C

Y
/D

IS
C

R
E

T
IO

N
A

R
Y

 A
L

L
O

W
A

N
C

E
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

5,
00

0.
00

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

5,
00

0.
00

P
ag

e 
  2

Ja
nu

ar
y 

2,
 2

02
4



Green Ridge Golf Course Pond Dredging
City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: December 14, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary
Alternate - No. 2 Green

Project No. 232270

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Trax Construction Co.1
30701 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 585-1439
Wickliffe, OH 44092

Mark Haynes Construction, Inc.2
3130 State Route 18 E.

Phone number: (419) 663-2457
Norwalk, OH 44857

Great Lakes Crushing, LTD3
30831 Euclid Avenue

Phone number: (440) 944-5500
Willowick, OH 44092

Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc.4
20389 First Avenue

Phone number: (440) 973-4929
Middleburg Hts., OH 44130

Holcomb Enterprises5
6660 West Fritchie Road

Phone number: (419) 366-1881
Port Clinton, OH 43452

Geauga Highway Company6
14126 Main Market Road

Phone number: (440) 346-4309
Hiram, OH 44234

Page   1January 2, 2024



Green Ridge Golf Course Pond Dredging
City of Wickliffe

Bid Opening Date: December 14, 2023
Bid Tabulation Summary
Alternate - No. 2 Green

Project No. 232270

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Trax Construction Co. $42,549.00  1.
Mark Haynes Construction, Inc. $47,293.00  2.
Great Lakes Crushing, LTD $53,770.00  3.
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving Co., Inc. $54,530.00  4.
Holcomb Enterprises $55,000.00  5.
Geauga Highway Company $59,105.60  6.

January 2, 2024 Page   1



G
re

en
 R

id
ge

 G
ol

f 
C

ou
rs

e 
Po

nd
 D

re
dg

in
g

C
it

y 
of

 W
ic

kl
if

fe
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 D
ec

em
be

r 
14

, 2
02

3
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 -

 N
o.

 2
 G

re
en

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
27

0

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  1
.  

 3
6.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(2

03
) 

E
M

B
A

N
K

M
E

N
T

 U
S

IN
G

 S
A

N
D

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

11
.0

0
$9

1.
00

$1
20

.0
0

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$7
,5

96
.0

0
$2

28
.0

0
$2

2.
80

$2
05

.2
0

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$8
,2

08
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$2
0.

00
$3

0.
00

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$1
,8

00
.0

0
$1

25
.0

0
$5

0.
00

$7
5.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$4

,5
00

.0
0

$9
0.

00
$4

5.
00

$4
5.

00
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$3
,2

40
.0

0
$6

1.
25

$4
9.

00
$1

2.
25

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$2
,2

05
.0

0

  2
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
G

R
A

D
IN

G
, A

S
 P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$4
,5

39
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$4
,5

39
.0

0
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$4

,5
39

.0
0

$1
,1

90
.0

0
$0

.0
0

$1
,1

90
.0

0
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$1

,1
90

.0
0

$1
3,

00
0.

00
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$8
,0

00
.0

0
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$1

3,
00

0.
00

$1
1,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
1,

00
0.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$1

1,
00

0.
00

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

$2
,5

00
.0

0
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$5
,0

00
.0

0
$1

2,
96

4.
00

$0
.0

0
$1

2,
96

4.
00

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
2,

96
4.

00

  3
.  

65
0.

00
 S

Y
 O

F 
(2

04
) 

G
E

O
T

E
X

T
IL

E
 F

A
B

R
IC

, A
S 

P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$2

.0
0

$1
.0

0
$1

.0
0

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$1
,3

00
.0

0
$4

.0
0

$3
.0

0
$1

.0
0

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$2
,6

00
.0

0
$2

0.
00

$1
0.

00
$1

0.
00

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$1
3,

00
0.

00
$1

.5
0

$0
.2

5
$1

.2
5

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$9
75

.0
0

$1
9.

50
$1

0.
50

$9
.0

0
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$1
2,

67
5.

00
$7

.1
5

$6
.1

5
$1

.0
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$4
,6

47
.5

0

  4
.  

10
0.

00
 F

T
 O

F 
(6

05
) 

6 
IN

C
H

 S
H

A
L

L
O

W
 P

IP
E

 U
N

D
E

R
D

R
A

IN
S 

W
IT

H
 F

A
B

R
IC

 W
R

A
P

$2
8.

00
$1

3.
00

$1
5.

00
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$2

,8
00

.0
0

$8
7.

50
$3

5.
00

$5
2.

50
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$8

,7
50

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$2

5.
00

$2
5.

00
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$5

,0
00

.0
0

$2
0.

00
$5

.0
0

$1
5.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$2

,0
00

.0
0

$8
.2

8
$1

.2
8

$7
.0

0
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$8
28

.0
0

$6
9.

00
$3

4.
30

$3
4.

70
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$6

,9
00

.0
0

P
ag

e 
  1

Ja
nu

ar
y 

3,
 2

02
4



G
re

en
 R

id
ge

 G
ol

f 
C

ou
rs

e 
Po

nd
 D

re
dg

in
g

C
it

y 
of

 W
ic

kl
if

fe
B

id
 O

pe
ni

ng
 D

at
e:

 D
ec

em
be

r 
14

, 2
02

3
B

id
 T

ab
ul

at
io

n 
S

um
m

ar
y

A
lt

er
na

te
 -

 N
o.

 2
 G

re
en

Pr
oj

ec
t N

o.
 2

32
27

0

L
IS

T
 O

F 
A

L
L

 I
T

E
M

S
N

O
T

E
: 

B
id

de
rs

 I
nf

or
m

al
 u

ni
t 

p
ri

ce
 o

r 
it

em
 t

ot
al

 a
p

pe
ar

 if
 d

if
fe

re
nt

 t
ha

n
 b

id
 t

ab
 c

al
cu

la
te

d 
p

ri
ce

.

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

C
al

cu
la

te
d

L
in

e 
It

em
T

ot
al

B
id

de
r's

In
fo

rm
al

U
ni

t P
ri

ce
C

al
cu

la
te

d
U

ni
t P

ri
ce

M
at

er
ia

l
L

ab
or

B
id

de
rs

  5
.  

25
3.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(6

53
) 

T
O

P
S

O
IL

 F
U

R
N

IS
H

E
D

 A
N

D
 P

L
A

C
E

D
, A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$5
8.

00
$4

8.
00

$1
0.

00
T

ra
x 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
C

o.
$1

4,
67

4.
00

$5
7.

00
$2

3.
00

$3
4.

00
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$1

4,
42

1.
00

$5
0.

00
$2

0.
00

$3
0.

00
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$1

2,
65

0.
00

$3
5.

00
$2

5.
00

$1
0.

00
Fa

br
iz

i T
ru

ck
in

g 
&

 P
av

in
g 

C
o.

, I
nc

.
$8

,8
55

.0
0

$6
5.

00
$4

5.
00

$2
0.

00
H

ol
co

m
b 

E
nt

er
pr

is
es

$1
6,

44
5.

00
$5

1.
50

$4
2.

00
$9

.5
0

G
ea

ug
a 

H
ig

hw
ay

 C
om

pa
ny

$1
3,

02
9.

50

  6
.  

  1
.0

0 
L

S 
O

F 
(S

P
C

) 
SE

E
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 M

U
L

C
H

IN
G

, A
S

 P
E

R
 P

L
A

N
$3

,0
00

.0
0

$0
.0

0
$3

,0
00

.0
0

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$3
,0

00
.0

0
$4

,0
60

.0
0

$2
,8

42
.0

0
$1

,2
18

.0
0

M
ar

k 
H

ay
ne

s 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 In
c.

$4
,0

60
.0

0
$4

,0
00

.0
0

$1
,5

00
.0

0
$2

,5
00

.0
0

G
re

at
 L

ak
es

 C
ru

sh
in

g,
 L

T
D

$4
,0

00
.0

0
$2

0,
00

0.
00

$1
0,

00
0.

00
$1

0,
00

0.
00

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$2
0,

00
0.

00
$1

3,
50

0.
00

$9
,0

00
.0

0
$4

,5
00

.0
0

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$1

3,
50

0.
00

$1
5,

00
0.

00
$0

.0
0

$1
5,

00
0.

00
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$1

5,
00

0.
00

  7
.  

 7
2.

00
 C

Y
 O

F 
(7

03
) 

A
G

G
R

E
G

A
T

E
 B

A
SE

, S
IZ

E
 N

O
. 1

0,
 A

S 
P

E
R

 P
L

A
N

$1
20

.0
0

$7
0.

00
$5

0.
00

T
ra

x 
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

C
o.

$8
,6

40
.0

0
$1

12
.0

0
$6

7.
20

$4
4.

80
M

ar
k 

H
ay

ne
s 

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n,
 In

c.
$8

,0
64

.0
0

$6
0.

00
$3

0.
00

$3
0.

00
G

re
at

 L
ak

es
 C

ru
sh

in
g,

 L
T

D
$4

,3
20

.0
0

$1
00

.0
0

$5
0.

00
$5

0.
00

Fa
br

iz
i T

ru
ck

in
g 

&
 P

av
in

g 
C

o.
, I

nc
.

$7
,2

00
.0

0
$4

6.
00

$2
5.

00
$2

1.
00

H
ol

co
m

b 
E

nt
er

pr
is

es
$3

,3
12

.0
0

$6
0.

55
$4

5.
30

$1
5.

25
G

ea
ug

a 
H

ig
hw

ay
 C

om
pa

ny
$4

,3
59

.6
0

P
ag

e 
  2

Ja
nu

ar
y 

3,
 2

02
4




